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B C _ C H P
Height-Adjustable Conference Table 
– Panel Bases

Xpress

This aesthetically refined height-adjustable conference table is available in a range of 
sizes to accommodate diverse numbers of participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Worksurface pieces, height-adjustable panel bases with levelers, 2 switches for 
height-adjustable mechanism (as specified), reinforcing bars, linking plates, power 
module cut-out (as specified), cable tray, wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
For the number of worksurface pieces, supports and module cut-outs included, refer to 
the Meeting Table Configurations and Supports in the Application Guide.

When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available.

When 156" or 168" deep worksurface is specified, the Power Module Cut-Out (LX) 
option is not available.

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width

Depth

Worksurface 
Thickness

M  1 3/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

X  1 9/16"

Range 

S  Standard Range – 
28" to 43"

Depth 

42, 48, 54, 60

Width 

108, 120, 132, 144, 156, 
168

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module 
Cut-Out

NN  No Cut-Out 
(Shown)

LS  Linear Power Module 
– Standard 18"

LX  Linear Power Module 
– Extended 28"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMCHP S 54 168 S NN

Standard 
Range – 

28" to 43"

Worksurface 
Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood 
(No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 
 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat 
Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 
 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Base Infill Finish 
 

Source Laminate

Flintwood (No 
Cathedral)

Support Finish 
 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

VZ 9 VZ 74O

See Pricing on the following page.

Switch 
 

D  Display with Up/
Down Memory

F  Toggle Up/Down 
– Platinum

G  Toggle Up/Down 
– Crisp Grey

H  Toggle Up/Down 
– Anthracite

M  Display Toggle 
with Memory – 
Platinum

N  Display Toggle 
with Memory– 
Crisp Grey

O  Display Toggle 
with Memory – 
Anthracite
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Xpress

B C _ C H P
Height-Adjustable Conference Table  

– Panel Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 9942 11436 13324 14818 10202 11696 10365 11859 13672 15166
 42 120 10092 11586 13667 15161 10372 11866 10547 12041 14135 15629
 42 132 10230 11724 13876 15370 10531 12025 10720 12214 14499 15993
 42 144 10578 12072 14515 16009 10900 12394 11103 12597 15141 16635
 42 156 15116 17356 19537 21777 15459 17699 15675 17915 20727 22967
 42 168 15227 17467 19976 22216 15590 17830 15816 18056 21168 23408

 48 108 10085 11579 13685 15179 10355 11849 10548 12042 14171 15665
 48 120 10244 11738 13914 15408 10534 12028 10739 12233 14540 16034
 48 132 10392 11886 14334 15828 10704 12198 10920 12414 15053 16547
 48 144 10748 12242 14794 16288 11081 12575 11307 12801 15503 16997
 48 156 15296 17536 20082 22322 15649 17889 15886 18126 21097 23337
 48 168 15474 17714 20522 22762 15848 18088 16142 18382 21610 23850

 54 108 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 54 120 10440 12127 14518 16205 10741 12428 10987 12674 15307 16994
 54 132 10624 12311 14868 16555 10946 12633 11219 12906 15641 17328
 54 144 15395 17926 19768 22299 15738 18269 16037 18568 20592 23123
 54 156 15637 18168 20785 23316 16001 18532 16326 18857 21692 24223
 54 168 15791 18322 21135 23666 16175 18706 16524 19055 22107 24638

 60 108 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 120 10515 12202 n/a n/a 10826 12513 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 132 10724 12411 n/a n/a 11056 12743 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 144 15517 18048 n/a n/a 15871 18402 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 15801 18332 n/a n/a 16175 18706 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 15992 18523 n/a n/a 16387 18918 n/a n/a n/a n/a

If Switch Style (D, M, N or O) is specified, add 268.

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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Xpress

B C _ C H P
Height-Adjustable Conference Table  
– Panel Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   RADIUS (R)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 9942 11436 13974 15468 n/a n/a 10365 11859 14327 15821
 42 120 10092 11586 14366 15860 n/a n/a 10547 12041 14831 16325
 42 132 10230 11724 14621 16115 n/a n/a 10720 12214 15241 16735
 42 144 10578 12072 15300 16794 n/a n/a 11103 12597 15931 17425
 42 156 15116 17356 20369 22609 n/a n/a 15675 17915 21558 23798
 42 168 15227 17467 20857 23097 n/a n/a 15816 18056 22049 24289

 48 108 10085 11579 14367 15861 n/a n/a 10548 12042 14857 16351
 48 120 10244 11738 14645 16139 n/a n/a 10739 12233 15270 16764
 48 132 10392 11886 15112 16606 n/a n/a 10920 12414 15832 17326
 48 144 10748 12242 15617 17111 n/a n/a 11307 12801 16326 17820
 48 156 15296 17536 20949 23189 n/a n/a 15886 18126 21963 24203
 48 168 15474 17714 21437 23677 n/a n/a 16142 18382 22523 24763

 54 108 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 54 120 10440 12127 15287 16974 n/a n/a 10987 12674 16074 17761
 54 132 10624 12311 15681 17368 n/a n/a 11219 12906 16454 18141
 54 144 15395 17926 20624 23155 n/a n/a 16037 18568 21448 23979
 54 156 15637 18168 21689 24220 n/a n/a 16326 18857 22597 25128
 54 168 15791 18322 22084 24615 n/a n/a 16524 19055 23056 25587

 60 108 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 120 10515 12202 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 132 10724 12411 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 144 15517 18048 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 15801 18332 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 15992 18523 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

If Switch Style (D, M, N or O) is specified, add 268.
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